
Weekly Bulletin





WHOLE SCHOOL: 95.13%

Class 1: 99.4%
Class 2: 98.8%
Class 3: 98.3%
Class 4: 99.5%
Class 5: 86.3%
Class 6: 99.5%
Class 7: 93.5%
Class 8: 97.5%
Class 9: 86.1%
Class 10: 97.7%
Class 11: 92.5%

S C H O O L  
A T T E N D A N C E 





On Friday 12th May we will be

hosting a tea party in school

during lunchtime




We will be sharing our special

coronation menu soon




Please could all children come

to school in school uniform

 

Summer 2023W/E  28.04.23

Our Year 6 SATS will be
taking place from Tuesday 9th
May until Friday 12th May. 

We are inviting all year 6
pupils into school at 8am for

free toast and juice 

Important

King's Coronation Party






Board Games - Year 1 - 6
Athletics Club - KS2
Barnsley Vocal Choir - KS2 
Book Club - Year 1 - 6
Dance Club - Year 5 & 6











Parent 
Coffee Mornings 

Friday 26th May 2023
  9am

Monday 10th July 2023
    9am 



These will take place 

in the school hall

Cooking Club - Year 1 & 2
Mindfulness - Year 1 - 6
Art Club - Year 1 - 4
Girls Football - KS2
Times Tables - Year 3 & 4

AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS:

Monday

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

Thursday

Follow us...

Kind
Resilient
Independent
Respectful
Honest
Safe
Happy
Teamwork

Our Values

@MAPPLEWELLSCH

on Twitter for 
news & updatesImportant

Please can you check Arbor for
any outstanding payments from

the previous terms and the
upcoming term

We raised £265 from our
sponsored read



Thank you to all who

donated and well done to
the children that took part

Sponsored Read



MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL




HALF TERM
Mon 29th May to 
Fri 2nd June 2023

SUMMER HOLIDAYS
Mon 24th July 2023 

BANK HOLIDAYS
Mon 1st May 2023 
Mon 8th May 2023 

INSET DAY
Fri 7th July 2023 

28.04.23- Reading Nook exhibition- 
After School in the hall






W/C Tues 9th May 
Year 6 SATS week

Fri 12th May
King's Coronation Party

W/C Mon 15th May
Walk to school week

Fri 19th May 
Whole School Class photographs
and Year 6 individual photographs

Fri 19th May
Bring a bottle

Mon 22nd May 
Tombola Cup

Thurs 25th May 
Year 4 Brass Band Festival

Fri 26th May 
HCAT TTROCKSTARS day
Dress up for gold

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL


 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

KEY DATES

MAY 2023

June 2023
Fri 9th June 
School Summer Fair 

W/C Mon 12th June
Year 1 Phonics Screening

Parking 



Polite reminder that we have
parking available in the Co-op
carpark and at the Staincross

Methodist Church. 
We ask to avoid parking on the

streets around school and
respect our local residents




